



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 898/2014**

DHARAM PAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through

Ms. Jyoti Dutt Sharma, Mr. C.K. Bhatt and Ms. Srishti Bala, Advocates.

versus

REGISTRAR, DELHI HIGH COURT

..... Respondent

Through

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose and Mr. Naman Jain, Advocates.
Mr. Rajesh Gogna, CGSC for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

18.11.2019

As prayed, list on 16.12.2019.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2019

nn