



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 898/2014**

DHARAM PAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through None

versus

REGISTRAR, DELHI HIGH COURT

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Kapil Dutta, Mr. Ajjay Arorra
and Mr. Anuj Bhargava, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

15.03.2022

List on 08.07.2022

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 15, 2022

Rahul